INFO
SHEET
NEXSPAN2™S
H SERIES
FOR ALL THINGS FASTENING.
Doc: NexSpan2 H Series Info Sheet  |  Version Date: 01/17/25  |  Page 1 of 2 allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service: 888.859.6060
CUSTOMER SERVICE: 888.859.6060 | SALES@ALLFASTENERS.COM
Disclaimer: Selection of the product for adequacy should be made by individuals with knowledge

14NSH410 4 x 4 x 1/4" 20' 1.250" 11.5 lb/ft
14NSH510 5 x 5 x 1/4" 20' 1.250" 14.7 lb/ft
ORDERING INFORMATION
NEXSPAN2™ UNIVERSAL CLAMPS
PART# SIZE FITS PART #
14NSHC3 3" 14NSU31014
14NSHC4 4" 14NSU41014
14NSHC5 5" 14NSU51014